
001 |RO 19 0543746F | |DAC9DD49 |06.05 09:56:57.0 |OK |01 |025 |
002 |RO 21 0779157M | |DA12E7C6 |06.05 09:57:31.2 |OK |02 |060 |
003 |RO 21 0779165M | |DA3B1DA5 |06.05 09:57:32.6 |OK |02 |064 |
004 |RO 21 0776841F | |DA2656E4 |06.05 09:58:15.7 |OK |02 |008 |
005 |RO 21 0776852M | |DA26578A |06.05 09:59:36.6 |OK |02 |034 |
006 |RO 21 0774669F | |DA3C85BB |06.05 10:00:06.7 |OK |02 |011 |
007 |RO 21 0776932F | |DA3B1D4E |06.05 10:00:15.9 |OK |01 |014 |
008 |RO 21 0776858F | |DA265764 |06.05 10:00:20.9 |OK |02 |009 |
009 |RO 21 0776926M | |DA3B1F87 |06.05 10:01:25.3 |OK |02 |059 |
010 |RO 20 0803136F | |DA12E611 |06.05 10:01:33.8 |OK |01 |018 |
011 |RO 21 0790187F | |DA3C8396 |06.05 10:01:52.0 |OK |01 |016 |
012 |RO 19 0543837F | |DA12E61F |06.05 10:01:56.2 |OK |01 |017 |
013 |RO 21 0776876F | |DA26574F |06.05 10:02:05.1 |OK |01 |012 |
014 |RO 21 0779158F | |DA3C83CB |06.05 10:02:59.1 |OK |01 |019 |
015 |RO 21 0779163F | |DA8CE805 |06.05 10:03:21.3 |OK |01 |010 |
016 |RO 21 0779151F | |DA3B1FBE |06.05 10:03:22.2 |OK |02 |029 |
017 |RO 21 0776818F | |DA3C83E3 |06.05 10:04:07.8 |OK |02 |063 |
018 |RO 21 0776833M | |DA3B1EE2 |06.05 10:04:09.3 |OK |02 |043 |
019 |RO 20 0803142F | |DA12E8EB |06.05 10:04:09.7 |OK |01 |023 |
020 |RO 21 0776862M | |DA2656E2 |06.05 10:04:09.7 |OK |01 |035 |
021 |RO 21 0776826M | |DA3C86F3 |06.05 10:04:10.0 |OK |02 |040 |
022 |RO 21 0776807M | |DA26569C |06.05 10:04:10.4 |OK |01 |036 |
023 |RO 20 0803188M | |DA12E886 |06.05 10:04:19.7 |OK |02 |045 |
024 |RO 21 0779161M | |DA9D3CE7 |06.05 10:04:34.4 |OK |01 |028 |
025 |RO 21 0776933F | |DA3C83CD |06.05 10:04:39.4 |OK |01 |031 |
026 |RO 21 0776871M | |DA2658E2 |06.05 10:04:41.9 |OK |01 |047 |
027 |RO 21 0776838F | |DA265893 |06.05 10:05:14.1 |OK |01 |003 |
028 |RO 21 0779159M | |DA3C850C |06.05 10:05:15.8 |OK |02 |051 |
029 |RO 21 0776882M | |DA265727 |06.05 10:05:51.9 |OK |02 |005 |
030 |RO 21 0779160F | |DA3B1FB4 |06.05 10:07:30.4 |OK |02 |015 |
031 |RO 21 0776931F | |DA3C86D3 |06.05 10:08:54.4 |OK |02 |001 |
032 |RO 21 0776875F | |DA26596B |06.05 10:09:40.5 |OK |01 |027 |
033 |RO 21 0776854F | |DA26586C |06.05 10:09:48.2 |OK |01 |033 |
034 |RO 21 0774676M | |DA3C84F8 |06.05 10:10:19.4 |OK |01 |042 |
035 |RO 21 0776900M | |DA3C8662 |06.05 10:10:56.8 |OK |01 |048 |
036 |RO 21 0776844F | |DA265494 |06.05 10:12:23.9 |OK |02 |030 |
037 |RO 21 0776894M | |DA3C83FD |06.05 10:12:24.5 |OK |02 |057 |
038 |RO 21 0776801M | |DA265555 |06.05 10:12:34.7 |OK |02 |053 |
039 |RO 21 0776851F | |DA265657 |06.05 10:12:39.0 |OK |02 |006 |

FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 06.05.2022 15:22

Concurs : 01.Concurs Loc lansare :

Latitudine : 0°0"0'S Longitudine : 0°0"0'W
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Ceas Porumbei : 05.05.2022 18:41:48 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 06.05.2022 18:22:08 +0
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040 |RO 21 0776899F | |DA3C84B4 |06.05 10:13:54.6 |OK |02 |021 |
041 |RO 21 0776884F | |DA265852 |06.05 10:15:12.9 |OK |02 |024 |
042 |RO 21 0779197M | |DA3C85BD |06.05 10:16:41.7 |OK |01 |046 |
043 |RO 21 0779168F | |DA3B1FA3 |06.05 10:19:55.7 |OK |02 |004 |
044 |RO 21 0774671M | |DA3C8397 |06.05 10:22:23.2 |OK |01 |037 |
045 |RO 21 0776874M | |DA26558C |06.05 10:22:53.1 |OK |02 |050 |
046 |RO 21 0776846F | |DA3C8450 |06.05 10:23:59.2 |OK |02 |020 |
047 |RO 21 0779148F | |DA3C840D |06.05 10:24:00.1 |OK |02 |022 |
048 |RO 18 3019042M | |DAC9DE67 |06.05 10:33:20.8 |OK |02 |058 |
049 |RO 21 0779152M | |DA3C83B9 |06.05 10:33:22.2 |OK |02 |038 |
050 |RO 21 0776812M | |DA265623 |06.05 10:45:44.0 |OK |02 |049 |
051 |RO 21 0776935F | |DA3C8399 |06.05 10:46:29.1 |OK |02 |032 |
052 |RO 21 0776832M | |DAE47801 |06.05 10:58:30.8 |OK |01 |056 |
053 |RO 21 0776825M | |DA3C8655 |06.05 11:01:37.0 |OK |01 |039 |
054 |RO 21 0776859F | |DA82ABA4 |06.05 11:21:13.1 |OK |01 |007 |
055 |RO 21 0776897F | |DA3C860B |06.05 11:34:41.3 |OK |02 |026 |
056 |RO 21 0779155M | |DA3C8437 |06.05 11:38:33.1 |OK |02 |052 |
057 |RO 21 0790568M | |DA3C84F6 |06.05 12:05:34.7 |OK |02 |062 |
058 |RO 21 0776811M | |DA26595C |06.05 12:23:29.2 |OK |01 |055 |
059 |RO 21 0772350M | |DA3C843F |06.05 15:14:46.6 |OK |01 |041 |
060 |RO 21 0776930F | |DA3C84C3 |06.05 16:55:31.7 |OK |02 |002 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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